BIC® J25 Clip Case

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

WIDE PRINTING SURFACE: NOW ALSO AVAILABLE WITH THE
NEW BRITEPIX™ TEXTURE THAT GIVES A RELIEF EFFECT ON
YOUR COMMUNICATION! IDEAL TO ATTACH TO THE TOP OF
YOUR PACK OF CIGARETTES! FULL COLOUR ON THE GO! ALL
CASES ARE DELIVERED WITH A WHITE BIC® J25 LIGHTER.

PRODUCT BENEFITS

CUSTOMS CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

WIDTH

HEIGHT

DEPTH

DIAMETER

WEIGHT

STANDARD PACKAGING

PACKAGING CAPACITY

PACKAGING WEIGHT

Full colour on the go!

9613100000

CN

2.40 cm

5.50 cm

1.50 cm

0.00 cm

8.30¢g

0.00 X 0.00 X 0.00 cm | 19.80 cm3
50 u.

415.00 g



