BIC® J25 Clip Case



WIDE PRINTING SURFACE: NOW ALSO AVAILABLE WITH THE NEW BRITEPIX™ TEXTURE THAT GIVES A RELIEF EFFECT ON YOUR COMMUNICATION! IDEAL TO ATTACH TO THE TOP OF YOUR PACK OF CIGARETTES! FULL COLOUR ON THE GO! ALL CASES ARE DELIVERED WITH A WHITE BIC® J25 LIGHTER.

PRODUCT BENEFITS	Full colour on the go!
CUSTOMS CODE	9613100000
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CN
WIDTH	2.40 cm
HEIGHT	5.50 cm
DEPTH	1.50 cm
DIAMETER	0.00 cm
WEIGHT	8.30 g
STANDARD PACKAGING	0.00 X 0.00 X 0.00 cm 19.80 cm3
PACKAGING CAPACITY	50 u.
PACKAGING WEIGHT	415.00 g